Neuheitenliste KW52/23

Lieferant
Fleischmann, Gebr.

GeraNova Verlag GmbH

Marklin, Gebr. & Cie GmbH

Piko Spielwaren GmbH

Roco Modelleisenbahn GmbH

Trix / bei Marklin

modellbahnen & modellautos

Turberg
Lietzenburger Strasse 51
10789 Berlin
ArtikelNr Bezeichnung
7360010 Diesellok BR 245 DB-AG
739378 E-Lok Rh 471.5 Gysev Snd.
02000 Modellbahn-Anlagen mit Flair
02001 Die Bundesbahn - Fotoraritate
02015 Feuerwehrfahrzeuge 2024 - Das
02022 Landschaften gestalten
03463 D. Rhein. Eisenbahn-Gesellsch
03466 Von Holzkirchen n. Lenggries
13419 101 Dinge/Oldtimer-Liebhaber
53674 Modellbahn-Betriebswerke
12511 Flaschenoffner mit Sound Trix
39070 Diesellok Class 77 DB AG
47463 SBB Containerwagen-Set VI
72178 Bausatz Kleinlokschuppen
37010 G-Offener Giterwg. Eaos grau
37011 G-Flachwg. mit Container OBB
38238 G-US Dampflok mit Tender Min
38945 G-Guterzugbegleitwg. SF
50681 ~Dampflok BR 003 DB IV + Plu
51938 E-Lok BR 140 DB AG V + DSS P
59018 PSCwlan S-Set DB Personenzug
59102 PSCwlan S-Set DB AG BR 146 m
59105 PSCwilan S-Set DB AG ICE3 A-G
6220003 4er Set Erganzungswag. AC
71089 Diesellok BR 221 oz/bl Snd.
7300008 Diesellok 749 257 CD
74049 3er Set Rheinpfeil DB #2
7510025 E-Lok 243 001 DR Snd.
76487 AAE Schiebewandwg. PanGas
15455 DB Gepéackwagen Dm 903
25745 Guterzug-Dampflok BR 44 DB
31167 Guterwagen Kalktransport

Verkaufspreis
179,90 €
334,90 €

34,99 €
59,00 €
19,99 €
27,99 €
29,99 €
24,99 €
16,99 €
24,99 €
6,99 €
489,00 €
219,00 €
32,99 €
178,00 €
175,00 €
375,00 €
125,00 €
399,00 €
200,00 €
289,00 €
289,00 €
289,00 €
209,90 €
309,90 €
214,90 €
209,90 €
354,90 €
47,90 €
57,99 €
539,00 €
52,99 €



